Features
• For Use with ELDP & MDHD Family of Laser
Distance Meters
ELDP & MDHD Product Family
• ELDP10 for measurements to a reflector panel at distances
over 80M or to natural surfaces up to 20M.
• MDHD100 for measurements to a reflector panel at
distances up to 800M or to natural surfaces up to 155M.
• MDHD600 for measurements to a reflector panel at
distances up to 600M & Glass Prism reflectors up to 1200M.
Typical Applications
• Crane applications in areas where a reliable High Gain Reflector Panel is required.
• Any Laser Distance Meter application in areas where a High Gain Reflector Panel is required.
Description
The SR-10050 Laser Distance Meter Modular Reflector Panel. High Gain Diamond Grade Reflec-
tive Foil, 500 mm x 100 mm (20 In x 40 In) for a range of 80 m (262 ft) for the ELDP10 and 196 m
(643 ft) for the MDHD100 and MDHD600.
The SR-10050 Reflector is modular in design and is used to configure reflector panels that are
normally greater than 1000 mm wide x 1000 mm high.
Control Systems
SR-10050 Laser Distance Meter Modular Reflector Panel
MODULOC Technology  -  The Total Laser Solution
MODULOC
• Laser Distance Meter Modular Reflector
Panel
•  For use with the ELDP and MDHD Family of
Laser Distance Meters
•  H i g h  G a i n  D i a m o n d  G r a d e
R e f l e c t i v e  F o i l ,  5 0 0  m m  H i g h  x
1 0 0 0  m m  W i d e  ( 2 0  I n  x  4 0  I n )  f o r
a  r a n g e  o f  8 0  m  ( 2 6 2  f t )  f o r  t h e
E L D P 1 0  a n d  r a n g e  o f  1 9 6  m  ( 6 4 3
f t )  f o r  t h e  M D H D 1 0 0  a n d  t h e
M D H D 6 0 0
•  Overall Size: 505 mm x 1060 mm (20 In x 42
In)
MODULOC Control Systems, Inc.
500 Garden City Drive.  - Suite 2B, Monroeville, PA   15146    USA
Phone: 412-824-1260                                          FAX: 412-824-8890
E-Mail: sales@moduloc-usa.com    Website: www.moduloc-usa.com
MODULOC Control Systems Ltd.
Wheathamstead, Hertfordshire, AL4 8SB   United Kingdom
Phone: +44 (0)845 8736501                      FAX: +44 (0)1582 831980
E-Mail: sales@moduloc-intl.com      Website: www.moduloc-intl.com
MODULOC Technology  -  The Total Laser Solution
SR-10050 Specifications
Your Local Sales Representative: MODULOC
Control Systems
We reserve the right to alter specifications without
prior notice. Specifications without tolerances are
typical values. Bulletin MC-SR-10050-09-01
January 2009
Housing:  Aluminum Sheet 5052-H32
Alloy, 2 mm (0.078 in) thick
Brushed Grain with Clear iRidite Finish
Weight: 20 lbs
SR-10050 Dimensions